RP
Processor
F U N C T I O N S
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
For more information on the full range of Fujifilm digital products, please visit
our Website: http://home.fujifilm.com
Ref. No. EB-501E (SK.05.02.F2586.F9711) Printed in Japan    2005 Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.c
AF Assist Illuminator

                     2.Final -3 (max. 2.2 frames/sec., up to 3 frames)
                     3.Long-period (up to 40 frames. 1.3 sec. intervals at 6M(N)
                       depending on quality level)
High speed shooting
STANDARD / CHROME / B&W
Up to 30 sec. WAV format
Single frame, 9 Mult -frame, Day sorting display, Image rotation,
Assist Window (3 frames)
Single image, multiple images, fade-in, with clock
USB 2.0 (High speed)
Compatible
Number of images/recording time
Modes
Quality
Number of recorded pixels
DPC-16(16MB)
DPC-32(32MB)
DPC-64(64MB)
DPC-128(128MB)
DPC-256(256MB)
DPC-512(512MB)
DPC-M1GB(1GB)
The number of images and recording time will vary slightly depending on the type of  subject.
The number of frames per charge will decrease in High Speed Shooting mode.
Still image

Approx.219 sec.
Approx.7.3 min.
Approx.14.6 min.
Approx.29.3 min.
Movie
Microsoft, Windows, and Windows logo are trademarks, or registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United
States and/or other countries. Macintosh and Mac OS are trademarks of Apple Computer, Inc., registered in the U.S. and
other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
xD-Picture CardTM
DPC-16 (16MB)
DPC-32 (32MB)
DPC-64 (64MB)
DPC-128 (128MB)
DPC-256 (256MB)
DPC-512 (512MB)
DPC-M512 (512MB)
DPC-M1GB (1GB)
Rechargeable
Lithium-ion
Battery